2022 NDACE

County Roads Conference Agenda

Wednesday, January 26
11:00a-1:00p NDACE Executive Board Mtg
1:00-4:00p Exhibitor Set up
1:00-4:30p Pre-Conference Gravel Workshop
Bryon Fuchs, NDDOT
Dale Heglund, NDLTAP
Steve Monlux, LVR Consultants
Rob Rebel, Knife River
John Sauber, Sauber Engineering
Greg Vavra, SDLTAP
Steve Wald, Material Testing Services
1:00-6:00p Registration
4:30-6:30p Member & Exhibitor Social
6:30-8:15p Awards Banquet
Road Scholar Awards
8:30-10:00p Entertainment
Johnny Beehner, Comedian
Thursday, January 27
7:15-8:15a Breakfast
7:30-4:00p Registration
8:15-8:30a Welcome and NDACE Introduction
Mayor Scott Decker, President Nick
West, Vice President Al Heiser
8:30-9:15a NACE Update
Kevan Stone, Director
9:15-10:00a ND County Road & Bridge Handbook
& Legal Review
Kelly Bengtson, UGPTI
Nicholas Dacquisto, UND
Haley Wamstad, Grand Forks Co.
10:00-10:15a LoadPass Updates
Joelle VanderlLinden & Brent Bogar
10:15-11:15a Exhibitor Break

11:15a-12:00p Bridges & Funding

Bryon Fuchs, NDDOT Local Govt.

Thursday, January 27 (cont.)

12:00-1:00p

1:00-1:15p

1:15-2:15p

2:15-2:30p

2:30-3:00p

3:00-4:00p

4:00-5:15p

5:15-6:30p

Lunch
Ride Alongs & Public Relations
Lindsey Harriman (recorded video)

Transportation Bill Update
Congressman Kelly Armstrong

Attracting & Retaining Workforce Through
Community Building

Patrick Bertagnolli, Keynote Speaker

Tribal Presentation
Scott Satermo, CEO Three Affiliated Tribes

High Friction Surface Treatment Project
Jana Hennessy, Mountrail County
Matt Johnson, NDLTAP

Exhibitor Break

NDACE Business Meeting

Social

Friday, January 28

7:00-7:45a

8:00-8:45a

8:45-9:15a

9:15-10:00a

10:00-10:30a

10:30-10:45a

10:45-11:15a

11:15a-12:15p

12:15-12:30p

Breakfast

State Procurement & Purchasing Contracts
Sherry Neas, Gabe Hoggarth &
Chad Keech, OMB

Oil & Gas Division Highlights
Lynn Helms, Director

Commercial Driver's License (CDLs)
Paul Haugland, FHWA

3 Things You Can Do Today to Improve Safety
Patrick Engelhardt, NDACo

Break

NDDOT Director Highlights
Bill Panos, Director

RAP Chip Seals and Otta Seal
Tyler Wollmuth, NDDOT &

Josh Loegering, Lamoure County

Conference Wrap up & Door Prizes



